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4/28/2007 Opening Balance R 3,800.00 3,800.00
cat: [Pro-Duffers USA National Treasury]

4/28/2007 1451 Harold Banks 100.00 3,700.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight A, First Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1452 William Parks 62.00 3,638.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight A, 2nd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1453 Joe Long 40.00 3,598.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight A, Fourth Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1454 Abdullah Hasan 17.00 3,581.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight A, 5th Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1455 George Sparks 17.00 3,564.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight A, 5th Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1456 Reggie Thomas 100.00 3,464.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight B, First Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1457 Lawrence Green, Il 75.00 3,389.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight B, Second Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1458 Kevin Howard 41.00 3,348.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight B, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1459 Cephus Jackson 41.00 3,307.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight B, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1460 Florazel Lamar 41.00 3,266.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight B, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1461 Marshell Echols 100.00 3,166.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight C, First Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1462 Brian Bowlware 75.00 3,091.00

memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight C, Second Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation
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4/28/2007 1463 James Holmes 45.00 3,046.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight C, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1464 Kelvin Massey 45.00 3,001.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight C, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1465 John Payne 17.00 2,984.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight C, 5th Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1466 Marilyn Oliver 17.00 2,967.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight C, 5th Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1467 Augusta Clay 100.00 2,867.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Sr. Flight, First Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1468 Oliver Jones 75.00 2,792.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Sr. Flight, 2nd Place
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1469 Samuel Scott 41.00 2,751.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Sr. Flight, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1470 Ted Sparks 41.00 2,710.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Sr. Flight, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1471 Ben Swiley 41.00 2,669.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Sr. Flight, 3rd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/28/2007 1472 Keith Cooper 62.00 2,607.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Quota: Flight A, 2nd Place Tie
cat: Quota Tournament Allocation

4/29/2007 1473 Truman Thomas 100.00 2,507.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight A
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1474 Phil Johnson 100.00 2,407.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight A
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1503 Ricky Mays, Jr. 100.00 2,307.00

memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight A
cat: Skins Pot Allocation
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4/29/2007 1475 Hugh Porter 50.00 2,257.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight B
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1476 Reggie Thomas 50.00 2,207.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight B
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1477 Michael Evens 50.00 2,157.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight B
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1478 Henry Hudson 50.00 2,107.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight B
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1479 William Terrell 50.00 2,057.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight B
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1480 Charlie Neal 50.00 2,007.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight B
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1481 Marty Aussenberg 50.00 1,957.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight C
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1482 Bernard West 100.00 1,857.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight C
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1483 John Payne 50.00 1,807.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight C
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1484 Steve Harris 50.00 1,757.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight C
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1485 Eugene Reynolds 60.00 1,697.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Senior Flight
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1486 Will Simmons 120.00 1,577.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Senior Flight
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1487 Samuel Scott 60.00 1,517.00

memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Senior Flight
cat: Skins Pot Allocation
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4/29/2007 1488 Lee Jeffrey 60.00 1,457.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Senior Flight
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1489 James Holmes 50.00 1,407.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Skins Pot: Flight C
cat: Skins Pot Allocation

4/29/2007 1490 Bruce Swinton 50.00 1,357.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight A 1st Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1491 Richmond Gary 50.00 1,307.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight A 1st Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1492 Walter Butler 50.00 1,257.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight A 1st Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1493 Kevin Howard 62.00 1,195.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight B 1st Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1494 Lawrence Green, | 62.00 1,133.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight B 1st Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1495 Florazel Lamar 25.00 1,108.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight B Third Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1496 Kelvin Massey 75.00 1,033.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight C First Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1497 James Sykes 50.00 983.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight C 2nd Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1498 Marshall Echols 25.00 958.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight C Third Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1499 Samuel Scott 75.00 883.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flight First Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1500 Wilbur Leaphart 25.00 858.00

memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flight 2nd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score
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4/29/2007 1501 Edgar Lewis 25.00 833.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flight 2nd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/29/2007 1502 Eugene Reynolds 25.00 808.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flight 2nd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1504 Roy Edwards 75.00 733.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight A First Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1505 Reggis Bolden 25.00 708.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flt. A 2nd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1506 Walter Butler 25.00 683.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flt. A 2nd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1507 Ricky Mays, Jr. 25.00 658.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flt. A 2nd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1508 Kevin Howard 75.00 583.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight B First Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1509 Reggie Thomas 50.00 533.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight B 2nd Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1510 Larry Holbert 25.00 508.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight B Third Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1511 Larry Colbert 75.00 433.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight C First Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1512 Edward Gaskin 50.00 383.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight C 2nd Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1513 Bernard West 25.00 358.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Flight C Third Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1514 James Johnson 75.00 283.00

memo:
cat: Low Net Score

2007 Spring Fling Low Net:

Sr. Flight First Place
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4/30/2007 1515 Cecil Brown 50.00 233.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flight 2nd Place
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1516 Oliver Jones 11.00 222.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flt. 3rd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1517 Moses Norman, Sr. 11.00 211.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flt. 3rd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1518 Ben Swiley 11.00 200.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling Low Net: Sr. Flt. 3rd Place Tie
cat: Low Net Score

4/30/2007 1519 Harold Banks 100.00 100.00
memo: 2007 Spring Fling: Two-Day Low Gross Score
cat: Overall Low Gross Score

4/30/2007 1520 Kevin Howard 100.00 0.00

memo: 2007 Spring Fling: Two-Day Low Net Score
cat: Overall Low Net Score



